3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m

4:00 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District
Virtual
Thursday, November 18", 2021

Welcome and Introductions

374 District Police Updates

Traffic & Parking Enforcement,
Alley Parking

Topic Planning Discussion

Update from the Silver Spring
Urban District Manager

Old Business, New Business, and
Community Concerns

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Commander David McBain

MCDOT Parking Enforcement

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Carson Henry,
SSUD Manager

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

