Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District <u>Virtual</u> Thursday, November 18th, 2021

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m	3rd District Police Updates	Commander David McBain
4:00 p.m.	Traffic & Parking Enforcement, Alley Parking	MCDOT Parking Enforcement
4:50 p.m.	Topic Planning Discussion	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:05 p.m.	Update from the Silver Spring Urban District Manager	Carson Henry, SSUD Manager
5:15 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, and Community Concerns	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair